
June 2025
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SDC Start Bounce Houses Bell Hall
National Donut Day

Celebration

Halloween Theme

Thanksgiving Theme

Christmas Theme

Mission Week

Water Play Week
Monday-Thursday Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

S u m m e r   P h o t o s 

Kinder FT 1st-5th FT

Kinder FT 1st-5th FT

Kinder FT 1st-5th FT

Scooter/bike in Bell Hall

Wear Costumes!

Science & Discovery Science & Discovery

Rainforest Putt Putt Rainforest Putt Putt

VIP Cinemas
Lilo & Stitch

VIP Cinemas
Lilo & StitchWater Play Week

Monday-Thursday
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July 2025
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

6

20

27

13

28

7

21

14

5

19

12

26

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

11

25

18

1

8

22

15

SDC Ends

Bounce Houses Bell Hall

Valentines Theme

Birthday Theme

Easter Theme

Mission Week

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Kinder FT 1st-5th FT

Kinder FT 1st-5th FT

Kinder FT 1st-5th FT

29 30 31

SDC
CLOSED

Birthday Week 
Celebration

Just Jump Just Jump

Wonderworks Wonderworks

Riply’s Riply’s

Water Play Week
Monday-Thursday

Water Play Week
Monday-Thursday


